TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

78848

70217

5460

5480015801

59373

Namn

Saint-Véran Nord-Sud

Les Sorts Seleccid

Les Dames de Vergy

Fleur de Lys Blanc

Les Sorts Serra Catalana

Elegante

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-13

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Domaine Trouillet

Celler Masroig

Domaine Guyon

Domaine Rabiega

Celler Masroig

Sant'Armettu

Land

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Typ
vitt
RGtt
RGtt
vitt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mi

Pris*

229 kr

125 kr

279 kr

kr

279 kr

350 kr



